 Copyright ©  2024 Lextar Electronics Corporation. All rights reserved.    Lextar.com
PC35H38 V0
Product Specification
 Copyright ©  2024 Lextar Electronics Corporation. All rights reserved.    Lextar.com
Product White SMD LED
Part Number PC35H38 V0
Issue Date 2021/07/10

 Copyright ©  2024 Lextar Electronics Corporation. All rights reserved.    Lextar.com
■ Standard Ordering Code:
CCT
Ordering Code(1)
CIE
Bin Group
IV
Bin Group
Vf
Bin Group
2700K
PC35H380-A271X0VVVXTW-000 X0
VV VW VX
T,U,V,W
PC35H380-A271Y0VVVXTW-000 Y0
3000K
PC35H380-A301X0VVVXTW-000 X0
VV VW VX
T,U,V,W
PC35H380-A301Y0VVVXTW-000 Y0
3500K
PC35H380-A351X0VVVXTW-000 X0
VV VW VX
T,U,V,W
PC35H380-A351Y0VVVXTW-000 Y0
4000K
PC35H380-A401X0VWVYTW-000 X0
VW VX VY
T,U,V,W
PC35H380-A401Y0VWVYTW-000 Y0
5000K
PC35H380-A501X0VWVYTW-000 X0
VW VX VY
T,U,V,W
PC35H380-A501Y0VWVYTW-000 Y0
5700K
PC35H380-A571X0VWVYTW-000 X0
VW VX VY
T,U,V,W
PC35H380-A571Y0VWVYTW-000 Y0
PC35H380-A651X0VWVYTW-000 X0
6500K   VW VX VY T,U,V,W
 PC35H380-A651Y0VWVYTW-000 Y0
(1) Only under an agreement between customer and Lextar Electronics, Ordering
codes not in “Standard Ordering Code Definitions” can be supplied.
 Copyright ©  2024 Lextar Electronics Corporation. All rights reserved.    Lextar.com
■ Chromaticity Coordinates
Binning- ANSI Ellipse
Binning
PC35H38 V0
Product Specification
 Copyright ©  2024 Lextar Electronics Corporation. All rights reserved.    Lextar.com
■ Bin code definition